below described immovable property mortgaged /charged to the secured Creditor ,the Physical Possession 
of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Karnataka Bank Ltd, the Secured Creditor on 
03.01.2025, will be sold on "As is Where is ", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" on 30.01.2025, for 
recovery of :- Rs. 40,56,757.70 (Rupees Forty Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Seven and 
Paise Seventy Only) under Term Loan Account No. 4607001600009001, along with future interest from 
07.12.2024, plus costs, due to the Karnataka Bank Ltd, Kharagpur Branch, No.127/114, Patwari Building, 
Malancha Road, Kharagpur-721301 (West Bengal), the Secured creditor from :

[...]

Chandra Ghosh, Both (1) & (2) are addressed at, Aruhabad, Rupakhanda, Soro Baleswar, Odisha -756051 
being borrowers/ guarantors/ co - obligants. 

North: FLAT-A 

Phone/Fax : 033-22268580 
Mobile :9632026760/ 9073371 733 
Website : www.karnatakabank.com 

The reserve price will be Rs. 45,59,000.00 (Rupees Forty Five Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand only) and the 
earnest money deposit will be Rs.4,55,900.00 (Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hundred 
Only). 

E-mail 

SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

All that part & parcel of Residential Flat in NEW COSMO CITY 6" Floor, Lobby-3, Flat No. 2362, Type B- 3 
bhk, admeasuring about Super Built up area 1554.19 Sqft and Carpet Area 997 Sqft in Block 2 at Sahachawk